
BULLS 
& DAIRY 
CATTLE 

DAIRY 
CATTLE

HORSES

GOATS

SHEEP

DOGS 
& CATS

WIRE HEIGHTS

ROES
& DEERS

PIGS
(WILD & 

DOMESTICATED)

PONIES

90 cm

60 cm

120 cm

45 cm

90 cm

50 cm

50 cm
25 cm

50 cm
25 cm

75 cm

140 cm

75 cm

45 cm

120 cm

80 cm
110 cm

45 cm
30 cm

65 cm
90 cm

75 cm

80 cm

40 cm

110 cm
130 cm

30 cm
15 cm

50 cm

wirepermanent fence temporary fence

5 mtr

10 mtr* 5 mtr

6 mtr / 4 mtr 5 mtr

6 mtr 5 mtr

5 mtr 5 mtr

10 mtr* 5 mtr

10 mtr* 5 mtr

10 mtr* 5 mtr

5 mtr

wirepermanent fence temporary fence

cord / tapepermanent fence temporary fence

cordpermanent fence temporary fence

wirepermanent fence temporary fence

wirepermanent fence temporary fence

wirepermanent fence temporary fence

wirepermanent fence temporary fence

wirepermanent fence

10 mtr*

* With the use of strain springs

MOUNTING EXAMPLES
For rope, poly wire and metal wire


